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PRIMADONNACOLLECTION OVERVIEW

VIBRANT
SEDUCTION

• Heart of PrimaDonna
• Bold colors
• Perfect fit
• Feminine & sensual styles
• For true lingerie lovers

• Luxurious sets
• Sophisticated looks
• Rich details

SOPHSTICATED
LUXURY

SEDAINE
WBL

SEVAS
KIG

PLEASANTON
ZWA

ALALIA
AUT

TIMELESS
ELEGANCE LIGHT & DARING

VYA
STK

ARTHILL
ZWA

DEAUVILLE
PGR

MADISON
BRO - ATB

• Stylish classics for everyday
• Superior comfort & fit

• Delicate & light materials
• More revealing styles
• Perfect support for larger 

cups
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ARTHILL

ALALIA

STYLES OVERVIEW PRIMADONNA

SEVAS

Full cup 
wire bra

Padded 
bra heart 

shape

Balcony 
vertical seam Full briefs HotpantsDeep Plunge 

Balcony Luxury thong Body Garter beltTulip Seam 
Balcony ThongPadded 

balcony

BRAS BRIEFS

Comfort 
bra

Triangle 
bra

Seamless 
non padded Rio briefs

BODIES

MADISON

DEAUVILLE

SEDAINE

PLEASANTON

VYA
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Seamless non padded bra 
0262127 
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MADISON

0162120  
FULL CUP WIRE BRA  
EUR: B-C 75-100 / D-E 70-100 
FR: B-C 90-115 / D-E 85-115 
UK: B-C 34-44 / D-E 32-44

 
 
 
 
 
 

0162121  
FULL CUP WIRE BRA  
EUR: F-H 70-105 / I 70-100 
FR: F-H 85-120 / I 85-115 
UK: F-H 32-46 / I 32-44

 
 
 
 
 
 

0262120  
PADDED BRA - HEART SHAPE  
EUR: C 75-95 / D 70-95 
FR: C 90-110 / D 85-110 
UK: C 34-42 / D 32-42

 
 
 
 

0262121  
PADDED BRA - HEART SHAPE  
EUR: E 65-95 / F-G 65-90 
FR: E 80-110 / F-G 80-105 
UK: E 30-42 / F-G 30-40

 
 
 
 

0262126  
DEEP PLUNGE BALCONY  
EUR: C 75-90 / D 70-90 / E-G 70-85 
FR: C 90-105 / D 85-105 / E-G 85-100 
UK: C 34-40 / D 32-40 / E-G 32-38

 
 
 
 

0262127  
SEAMLESS NON PADDED BRA  
EUR: C 75-100 / D 70-100 / E-G 65-100 / H 
65-95 
FR: C 90-115 / D 85-115 / E-G 80-115 / H 80-110 
UK: C 34-44 / D 32-44 / E-G 30-44 / H 30-42

 
 

0562125  
RIO BRIEFS  
EUR: 36-48 
FR: 36-48 
UK: XS-3XL

 

0562126  
FULL BRIEFS  
EUR: 38-52 
FR: 38-52 
UK: S-5XL

 

0562127  
HOTPANTS  
EUR: 36-48 
FR: 36-48 
UK: XS-3XL

 

0662125  
THONG  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 
UK: S-3XL

 

0462120  
BODY  
EUR: C-F 80-95 
FR: C-F 95-110 
UK: C-F 36-42

 

  
Atlantic Blue - ATB Bronze - BRO 

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

................................................................................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

                        
 White - WIT             Natural - NAT         Caffé Latte - CAL     Scarlet - SCA Black - ZWA  

A LWAY S  AV A I L A B L E

Full cup wire bra 
0162120 
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DEAUVILLE

0161810  
FULL CUP WIRE BRA  
EUR: B 80-110 / C 75-115 / D 65-115 / E 65-110 
FR: B 95-125 / C 90-130 / D 80-130 / E 80-125 
UK: B 36-48 / C 34-50 / D 30-50 / E 30-48

 
 
 
 
 
 

0161811  
FULL CUP WIRE BRA  
EUR: F 65-110 / G-H 65-105 
FR: F 80-125 / G-H 80-120 
UK: F 30-48 / G-H 30-46

 
 
 
 
 
 

0161815  
FULL CUP WIRE BRA  
EUR: I 70-100 / J 70-95 / K 75-95 
FR: I 85-115 / J 85-110 / K 90-110 
UK: I 32-44 / J 32-42 / K 34-42

 
 
 
 
 

0161816  
COMFORT WIRE BRA  
EUR: D-E 80-105 
FR: D-E 95-120 
UK: D-E 36-46

 
 

0161817  
COMFORT WIRE BRA  
EUR: F 80-105 / G-H 75-105 
FR: F 95-120 / G-H 90-120 
UK: F 36-46 / G-H 34-46

 
 

0461810  
BODY  
EUR: C-F 80-95 
FR: C-F 95-110 
UK: C-F 36-42

 
 
 
 
 
 

0561815  
RIO BRIEFS  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 
UK: S-3XL

 

0561816  
FULL BRIEFS  
EUR: 40-52 
FR: 40-52 
UK: M-5XL

 

0661815  
THONG  
EUR: 38-46 
FR: 38-46 
UK: S-2XL

 

0661816  
LUXURY THONG  
EUR: 36-48 
FR: 36-48 
UK: XS-3XL

 

 
Paradise Green - PGR 

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

                        
 White - WIT             Natural - NAT         Caffé Latte - CAL     Black - ZWA  

A LWAY S  AV A I L A B L E

Full cup wire bra 
0161811 
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Water Blue - WBL 

SEDAINE

0163350  
FULL CUP WIRE BRA  
EUR: C 75-100 / D-H 70-100 / I 75-95 
FR: C 90-115 / D-H 85-115 / I 90-110 
UK: C 34-44 / D-H 32-44 / I 34-42

 
 
 
 
 
 

0163354  
DEEP PLUNGE BALCONY  
EUR: C 75-90 / D 70-90 / E-F 70-85 / G 75-85 
FR: C 90-105 / D 85-105 / E-F 85-100 / G 90-100 
UK: C 34-40 / D 32-40 / E-F 32-38 / G 34-38

 
 
 
 

0563350  
RIO BRIEFS  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 
UK: S-3XL

 

0563351  
FULL BRIEFS  
EUR: 40-52 
FR: 40-52 
UK: M-5XL

 

0663350  
THONG  
EUR: 38-46 
FR: 38-46 
UK: S-2XL

 

0663351  
LUXURY THONG  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 
UK: S-3XL

 

........................................................

........................................................ ........................................................

........................................................

........................................................ ........................................................

Deep plunge balcony 
0163354 
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Strawberry Kiss - STK 

VYA

0163330  
FULL CUP WIRE BRA  
EUR: C 75-100 / D-H 70-100 
FR: C 90-115 / D-H 85-115 
UK: C 34-44 / D-H 32-44

 
 
 
 
 

0163332  
DEEP PLUNGE BALCONY  
EUR: C 75-90 / D 70-90 / E-G 70-85 
FR: C 90-105 / D 85-105 / E-G 85-100 
UK: C 34-40 / D 32-40 / E-G 32-38

 
 
 
 

0463332  
BODY  
EUR: C 75-90 / D 70-90 / E-F 70-85 
FR: C 90-105 / D 85-105 / E-F 85-100 
UK: C 34-40 / D 32-40 / E-F 32-38

 
 
 
 
 

0563330  
RIO BRIEFS  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 
UK: S-3XL

 

0563331  
FULL BRIEFS  
EUR: 40-52 
FR: 40-52 
UK: M-5XL

 

0663330  
THONG  
EUR: 38-46 
FR: 38-46 
UK: S-2XL

 

0663331  
LUXURY THONG  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 
UK: S-3XL

 

0763330  
GARTER BELT  
EUR: 70-90 
FR: M-EEEL 
UK: M-EEEL

 

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

Deep plunge balcony 
0163332 
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Black - ZWA 

PLEASANTON

0163370  
FULL CUP WIRE BRA  
EUR: C 75-100 / D-H 70-100 
FR: C 90-115 / D-H 85-115 
UK: C 34-44 / D-H 32-44

 
 
 
 
 
 

0163374  
TULIP SEAM BALCONY  
EUR: C 75-95 / D 70-95 / E-F 65-90 / G 70-80 
FR: C 90-110 / D 85-110 / E-F 80-105 / G 85-95 
UK: C 34-42 / D 32-42 / E-F 30-40 / G 32-36

 
 
 

0563370  
RIO BRIEFS  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 
UK: S-3XL

 

0563371  
FULL BRIEFS  
EUR: 40-50 
FR: 40-50 
UK: M-4XL

 

0663370  
THONG  
EUR: 38-46 
FR: 38-46 
UK: S-2XL

 

0663371  
LUXURY THONG  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 
UK: S-3XL

 

........................................................

........................................................ ........................................................

........................................................

........................................................ ........................................................

Tulip seam balcony 
0163374 
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Black - ZWA 

ARTHILL

0163360  
FULL CUP WIRE BRA  
EUR: C 75-100 / D-H 70-100 
FR: C 90-115 / D-H 85-115 
UK: C 34-44 / D-H 32-44

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0163364  
TULIP SEAM BALCONY  
EUR: C 75-95 / D 70-95 / E-F 65-90 / G 75-85 
FR: C 90-110 / D 85-110 / E-F 80-105 / G 90-100 
UK: C 34-42 / D 32-42 / E-F 30-40 / G 34-38

 
 
 

0563360  
RIO BRIEFS  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 
UK: S-3XL

 

0563361  
FULL BRIEFS  
EUR: 40-50 
FR: 40-50 
UK: M-4XL

 

0663360  
THONG  
EUR: 38-46 
FR: 38-46 
UK: S-2XL

 

0663361  
LUXURY THONG  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 
UK: S-3XL

 

0863361  
BODY  
EUR: S-XL 
FR: S-XL 
UK: S-XL

 
 

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

Tulip seam balcony 
0163364 
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DELIVERY DATE      ...........................................................................................

 
Kitten Grey - KIG 

SEVAS

0163280  
FULL CUP WIRE BRA  
EUR: B 85-110 / C 75-105 / D-H 70-105 / I 75-95 
FR: B 100-125 / C 90-120 / D-H 85-120 / I 
90-110 
UK: B 38-48 / C 34-46 / D-H 32-46 / I 34-42

 
 
 
 
 
 

0163284  
TULIP SEAM BALCONY  
EUR: C 75-95 / D 70-95 / E-F 65-90 / G 70-80 
FR: C 90-110 / D 85-110 / E-F 80-105 / G 85-95 
UK: C 34-42 / D 32-42 / E-F 30-40 / G 32-36

 
 
 

0563280  
RIO BRIEFS  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 
UK: S-3XL

 

0563281  
FULL BRIEFS  
EUR: 40-52 
FR: 40-52 
UK: M-5XL

 

0563282  
HOTPANTS  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 
UK: S-3XL

 

0663280  
THONG  
EUR: 38-46 
FR: 38-46 
UK: S-2XL

 

........................................................

........................................................ ........................................................

........................................................

........................................................ ........................................................

Tulip seam balcony 
0163284 
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Autumn Blue - AUT 

ALALIA

0163240  
FULL CUP WIRE BRA  
EUR: C 75-105 / D-H 70-105 / I 75-95 
FR: C 90-120 / D-H 85-120 / I 90-110 
UK: C 34-46 / D-H 32-46 / I 34-42

 
 
 
 
 

0163244  
DEEP PLUNGE BALCONY  
EUR: D 75-85 / E-F 70-85 / G 70-80 
FR: D 90-100 / E-F 85-100 / G 85-95 
UK: D 34-38 / E-F 32-38 / G 32-36

 
 
 
 

0163245  
BALCONY PADDED WITH SEAM  
EUR: C 75-95 / D 70-95 / E-F 65-90 / G 70-80 
FR: C 90-110 / D 85-110 / E-F 80-105 / G 85-95 
UK: C 34-42 / D 32-42 / E-F 30-40 / G 32-36

 
 

0563240  
RIO BRIEFS  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 
UK: S-3XL

 

0563241  
FULL BRIEFS  
EUR: 40-52 
FR: 40-52 
UK: M-5XL

 

0663240  
THONG  
EUR: 38-46 
FR: 38-46 
UK: S-2XL

 

0663241  
LUXURY THONG  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 
UK: S-3XL

 

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................ ........................................................

Deep plunge balcony
0163244 
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COLLECTION OVERVIEW  - PRIMADONNA TWIST

FUNKY MINIMALISTIC

VILLEMIN
KIG

ABBESSES
SAT

VERLET
DWO

CHRYSO
SAF

CAFE PLUME
CTA

MATAMA
LTA

PETIT PARIS
FIN

FLIRTY

FIRST NIGHT
MRL

EPIRUS
SRE

• Elegant & flirty styles
• Use of lace & transparency
• Playful details

• Bold colors
• Fun prints
• Vibrant & on-trend

• Balanced colors
• Smooth fabrics
• Stylish details
• Perfect fit for larger cupsizes
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STYLES OVERVIEW PRIMADONNA TWIST

ABBESSES

MATAMA

CAFE PLUME

Full Cup Wire 
Bra

Padded Bra 
Balcony

HotpantsTriangle Bra Rio briefsPadded Bra 
Heart Shape

Thong BodyPadded Bra 
Deep Plunge

Padded Bra 
Strapless

Balcony  
Vertical Seam

Deep Plunge 
Longline Full Briefs

BRAS BRIEFS BODIES

FIRST NIGHT

EPIRUS

VILLEMIN

PETIT PARIS

VERLET

CHRYSO
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Merlot - MRL 

FIRST NIGHT

0141886  
TRIANGEL BRA  
EUR: C 75-90 / D 70-95 / E-F 70-90 / G 70-85 
FR: C 90-105 / D 85-110 / E-F 85-105 / G 
85-100 
UK: C 34-40 / D 32-42 / E-F 32-40 / G 32-38

 
 
 
 
 

0241882  
PADDED BRA - BALCONY  
EUR: C 75-95 / D 70-95 / E 65-95 / F 65-90 / G 65-85 
FR: C 90-110 / D 85-110 / E 80-110 / F 80-105 / G 80-100 
UK: C 34-42 / D 32-42 / E 30-42 / F 30-40 / G 30-38

 
 
 
 

0541882  
HOTPANTS  
EUR: 36-48 
FR: 36-48 
UK: XS-3XL

 

0541881  
FULL BRIEFS  
EUR: 38-50 
FR: 38-50 
UK: S-4XL

 

0641880  
THONG  
EUR: 36-46 
FR: 36-46 
UK: XS-2XL

 

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................ ........................................................

                        
 Black - ZWA       

A LWAY S  
AV A I L A B L E

Padded bra balcony
0241882 
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.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DELIVERY DATE      ...........................................................................................

 
Red - SRE 

EPIRUS

0141970  
FULL CUP WIRE BRA  
EUR: C 75-100 / D-E 70-100 / F 70-95 / G-H 
70-90 
FR: C 90-115 / D-E 85-115 / F 85-110 / G-H 
85-105 
UK: C 34-44 / D-E 32-44 / F 32-42 / G-H 32-40

 
 
 
 
 
 

0141974  
TRIANGLE BRA  
EUR: C 75-90 / D-F 70-90 / G 70-85 
FR: C 90-105 / D-F 85-105 / G 85-100 
UK: C 34-40 / D-F 32-40 / G 32-38

 
 
 

0241970  
PADDED BRA - HEART SHAPE  
EUR: C 75-95 / D-E 65-95 / F 65-90 / G 65-85 
/ H 70-85 
FR: C 90-110 / D-E 80-110 / F 80-105 / G 80-
100 / H 85-100 
UK: C 34-42 / D-E 30-42 / F 30-40 / G 30-38 
/ H 32-38

 
 
 
 

0241972  
PADDED BRA - BALCONY  
EUR: C 75-95 / D 70-95 / E 65-95 / F 65-90 / G 
65-85 / H 70-85 
FR: C 90-110 / D 85-110 / E 80-110 / F 80-105 / G 
80-100 / H 85-100 
UK: C 34-42 / D 32-42 / E 30-42 / F 30-40 / G 
30-38 / H 32-38

 
 
 

0541970  
RIO BRIEFS  
EUR: 36-48 
FR: 36-48 
UK: XS-3XL

 

0541971  
FULL BRIEFS  
EUR: 38-50 
FR: 38-50 
UK: S-4XL

 

0541972  
HOTPANTS  
EUR: 36-48 
FR: 36-48 
UK: XS-3XL

 

0641970  
THONG  
EUR: 36-46 
FR: 36-46 
UK: XS-2XL

 

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

                        
 White - WIT             Black - ZWA 

A LWAY S  AV A I L A B L E

Triangle bra
0141974 
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Kitten Grey - KIG 

VILLEMIN

0142130  
FULL CUP WIRE BRA  
EUR: C 75-100 / D-E 70-100 / F 70-95 / G-H 
70-90 
FR: C 90-115 / D-E 85-115 / F 85-110 / G-H 
85-105 
UK: C 34-44 / D-E 32-44 / F 32-42 / G-H 32-40

 
 
 
 
 
 

0242130  
PADDED BRA - HEART SHAPE  
EUR: C 75-95 / D-E 70-95 / F 70-90 / G-H 
70-85 
FR: C 90-110 / D-E 85-110 / F 85-105 / G-H 
85-100 
UK: C 34-42 / D-E 32-42 / F 32-40 / G-H 32-38

 
 
 
 
 

0242132  
PADDED BRA - BALCONY  
EUR: C 75-95 / D 70-95 / E 65-95 / F 65-90 / G 
65-85 / H 70-85 
FR: C 90-110 / D 85-110 / E 80-110 / F 80-105 / G 
80-100 / H 85-100 
UK: C 34-42 / D 32-42 / E 30-42 / F 30-40 / G 
30-38 / H 32-38

 
 
 
 

0542130  
RIO BRIEFS  
EUR: 36-46 
FR: 36-46 
UK: XS-2XL

 

0542131  
FULL BRIEFS  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 
UK: S-3XL

 

0542132  
HOTPANTS  
EUR: 36-46 
FR: 36-46 
UK: XS-2XL

 

0642130  
THONG  
EUR: 36-46 
FR: 36-46 
UK: XS-2XL

 

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................ ........................................................

Padded bra heart shape
0242132 



40 41

NOTES      ...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
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.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DELIVERY DATE      ...........................................................................................

 
Sapphire Blue - SAF 

CHRYSO

0141960  
FULL CUP WIRE BRA  
EUR: C 75-100 / D-E 70-100 / F 70-95 / G-H 
70-90 
FR: C 90-115 / D-E 85-115 / F 85-110 / G-H 
85-105 
UK: C 34-44 / D-E 32-44 / F 32-42 / G-H 32-40

 
 
 
 
 
 

0241960  
PADDED BRA - HEART SHAPE  
EUR: C 75-95 / D-E 70-95 / F 70-90 / G-H 
70-85 
FR: C 90-110 / D-E 85-110 / F 85-105 / G-H 
85-100 
UK: C 34-42 / D-E 32-42 / F 32-40 / G-H 32-38

 
 
 
 

0241962  
PADDED BRA - BALCONY  
EUR: B 80-95 / C 75-95 / D 70-95 / E 65-95 / F 
65-90 / G 65-85 / H 70-85 
FR: B 95-110 / C 90-110 / D 85-110 / E 80-110 / F 
80-105 / G 80-100 / H 85-100 
UK: B 36-42 / C 34-42 / D 32-42 / E 30-42 / F 
30-40 / G 30-38 / H 32-38

 
 
 
 

0541960  
RIO BRIEFS  
EUR: 36-48 
FR: 36-48 
UK: XS-3XL

 

0541961  
FULL BRIEFS  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 
UK: S-3XL

 

0541962  
HOTPANTS  
EUR: 36-48 
FR: 36-48 
UK: XS-3XL

 

0641960  
THONG  
EUR: 36-46 
FR: 36-46 
UK: XS-2XL

 

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................ ........................................................

Padded bra heart shape
0241960 
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.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DELIVERY DATE      ...........................................................................................

French Indigo - FIN 

PETIT PARIS

0142140  
FULL CUP WIRE BRA  
EUR: C 75-100 / D-E 70-100 / F 70-95 / G-H 
70-90 
FR: C 90-115 / D-E 85-115 / F 85-110 / G-H 
85-105 
UK: C 34-44 / D-E 32-44 / F 32-42 / G-H 32-40

 
 
 
 
 
 

0142144  
TRIANGLE BRA  
EUR: C 70-85 / D-G 65-85 
FR: C 85-100 / D-G 80-100 
UK: C 32-38 / D-G 30-38

 
 
 
 

0242140  
PADDED BRA - HEART SHAPE  
EUR: C 75-95 / D-E 70-95 / F 70-90 / G-H 
70-85 
FR: C 90-110 / D-E 85-110 / F 85-105 / G-H 
85-100 
UK: C 34-42 / D-E 32-42 / F 32-40 / G-H 32-38

 
 
 
 

0242142  
PADDED BRA - BALCONY  
EUR: C 75-95 / D 70-95 / E 65-95 / F 65-90 / G 
65-85 / H 70-85 
FR: C 90-110 / D 85-110 / E 80-110 / F 80-105 / G 
80-100 / H 85-100 
UK: C 34-42 / D 32-42 / E 30-42 / F 30-40 / G 
30-38 / H 32-38

 
 
 

0542140  
RIO BRIEFS  
EUR: 36-46 
FR: 36-46 
UK: XS-2XL

 

0542141  
FULL BRIEFS  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 
UK: S-3XL

 

0542142  
HOTPANTS  
EUR: 36-46 
FR: 36-46 
UK: XS-2XL

 

0642140  
THONG  
EUR: 36-46 
FR: 36-46 
UK: XS-2XL

 

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

Triangle bra
0142144 
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.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DELIVERY DATE      ...........................................................................................

 
Dark Woods - DWO 

VERLET

0142180  
FULL CUP WIRE BRA  
EUR: C 75-100 / D-E 70-100 / F 70-95 / G-H 
70-90 
FR: C 90-115 / D-E 85-115 / F 85-110 / G-H 
85-105 
UK: C 34-44 / D-E 32-44 / F 32-42 / G-H 32-40

 
 
 
 
 
 

0242180  
PADDED BRA - HEART SHAPE  
EUR: C 75-95 / D-E 70-95 / F 70-90 / G-H 
70-85 
FR: C 90-110 / D-E 85-110 / F 85-105 / G-H 
85-100 
UK: C 34-42 / D-E 32-42 / F 32-40 / G-H 32-38

 
 
 
 

0242182  
PADDED BRA - BALCONY  
EUR: C 75-95 / D 70-95 / E 65-95 / F 65-90 / G 70-85 
FR: C 90-110 / D 85-110 / E 80-110 / F 80-105 / G 85-100 
UK: C 34-42 / D 32-42 / E 30-42 / F 30-40 / G 32-38

 
 
 

0542180  
RIO BRIEFS  
EUR: 38-46 
FR: 38-46 
UK: S-2XL

 

0542181  
FULL BRIEFS  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 
UK: S-3XL

 

0542182  
HOTPANTS  
EUR: 36-46 
FR: 36-46 
UK: XS-2XL

 

0642180  
THONG  
EUR: 38-46 
FR: 38-46 
UK: S-2XL

 

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................ ........................................................

Padded bra balcony
0242182 
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.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
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Satin Taupe - SAT 

ABBESSES

0142150  
FULL CUP WIRE BRA  
EUR: C 75-100 / D-E 70-100 / F 70-95 / G-H 
70-90 
FR: C 90-115 / D-E 85-115 / F 85-110 / G-H 
85-105 
UK: C 34-44 / D-E 32-44 / F 32-42 / G-H 32-40

 
 
 
 
 
 

0242150  
PADDED BRA - HEART SHAPE  
EUR: C 75-95 / D-E 70-95 / F 70-90 / G-H 
70-85 
FR: C 90-110 / D-E 85-110 / F 85-105 / G-H 
85-100 
UK: C 34-42 / D-E 32-42 / F 32-40 / G-H 32-38

 
 
 
 

0242152  
PADDED BRA - BALCONY  
EUR: C 75-95 / D 70-95 / E 65-95 / F 65-90 / 
G-H 70-85 
FR: C 90-110 / D 85-110 / E 80-110 / F 80-105 / 
G-H 85-100 
UK: C 34-42 / D 32-42 / E 30-42 / F 30-40 / 
G-H 32-38

 
 
 

0442152  
BODY  
EUR: C-F 75-90 
FR: C-F 90-105 
UK: C-F 34-40

 
 
 
 
 
 

0542150  
RIO BRIEFS  
EUR: 38-46 
FR: 38-46 
UK: S-2XL

 

0542151  
FULL BRIEFS  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 
UK: S-3XL

 

0542152  
HOTPANTS  
EUR: 36-46 
FR: 36-46 
UK: XS-2XL

 

0642150  
THONG  
EUR: 38-46 
FR: 38-46 
UK: S-2XL

 

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

Padded bra heart shape
0242150 
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Cheetah - CTA 

CAFE PLUME

0142170  
FULL CUP WIRE BRA  
EUR: C 75-100 / D-E 70-100 / F 70-95 / G-H 
70-90 
FR: C 90-115 / D-E 85-115 / F 85-110 / G-H 
85-105 
UK: C 34-44 / D-E 32-44 / F 32-42 / G-H 32-40

 
 
 
 
 
 

0142174  
TRIANGEL BRA  
EUR: C 75-90 / D-F 70-90 / G 70-85 
FR: C 90-105 / D-F 85-105 / G 85-100 
UK: C 34-40 / D-F 32-40 / G 32-38

 
 
 

0242170  
PADDED BRA - HEART SHAPE  
EUR: C 75-95 / D-E 70-95 / F 70-90 / G-H 
70-85 
FR: C 90-110 / D-E 85-110 / F 85-105 / G-H 
85-100 
UK: C 34-42 / D-E 32-42 / F 32-40 / G-H 32-38

 
 
 
 

0242172  
PADDED BRA - BALCONY  
EUR: C 75-95 / D 70-95 / E 65-95 / F 65-90 / G 
65-85 / H 70-85 
FR: C 90-110 / D 85-110 / E 80-110 / F 80-105 / G 
80-100 / H 85-100 
UK: C 34-42 / D 32-42 / E 30-42 / F 30-40 / G 
30-38 / H 32-38

 
 
 

0542170  
RIO BRIEFS  
EUR: 36-46 
FR: 36-46 
UK: XS-2XL

 

0542171  
FULL BRIEFS  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 
UK: S-3XL

 

0542172  
HOTPANTS  
EUR: 36-46 
FR: 36-46 
UK: XS-2XL

 

0642170  
THONG  
EUR: 36-46 
FR: 36-46 
UK: XS-2XL

 

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

Triangle bra
0142174 
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Light Tan - LTA 

MATAMA

0142190  
FULL CUP WIRE BRA  
EUR: C 75-100 / D-E 70-100 / F 70-95 / G-H 
70-90 
FR: C 90-115 / D-E 85-115 / F 85-110 / G-H 
85-105 
UK: C 34-44 / D-E 32-44 / F 32-42 / G-H 32-40

 
 
 
 
 
 

0242190  
PADDED BRA - HEART SHAPE  
EUR: C 75-95 / D-E 70-95 / F 70-90 / G-H 
70-85 
FR: C 90-110 / D-E 85-110 / F 85-105 / G-H 
85-100 
UK: C 34-42 / D-E 32-42 / F 32-40 / G-H 32-38

 
 
 
 

0242192  
PADDED BRA - BALCONY  
EUR: C 75-95 / D 70-95 / E 65-95 / F 65-90 
/ G 70-85 
FR: C 90-110 / D 85-110 / E 80-110 / F 80-105 / 
G 85-100 
UK: C 34-42 / D 32-42 / E 30-42 / F 30-40 / 
G 32-38

 
 
 

0242194  
PADDED BRA - DEEP PLUNGE  
EUR: C 70-85 / D-F 65-85 / G 70-85 
FR: C 85-100 / D-F 80-100 / G 85-100 
UK: C 32-38 / D-F 30-38 / G 32-38

 
 
 
 

0542190  
RIO BRIEFS  
EUR: 38-46 
FR: 38-46 
UK: S-2XL

 

0542191  
FULL BRIEFS  
EUR: 38-48 
FR: 38-48 
UK: S-3XL

 

0542192  
HOTPANTS  
EUR: 36-46 
FR: 36-46 
UK: XS-2XL

 

0642190  
THONG  
EUR: 38-46 
FR: 38-46 
UK: S-2XL

 

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

........................................................

Padded bra deep plunge
0242194 
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FOAM CUPS OVERVIEW

PETIT PARIS

CAFE PLUME

EPIRUS

VILLEMIN

FIRST NIGHT

ABBESSES

VERLET

MATAMA

CHRYSO

HARD FOAM CUPS SOFT FOAM CUPS

Shapewear

Eco-friendly materials

Padded cups

Prosthesis pocket serviceHalter neck

Removable straps
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LABELS & PATENT

SA8000
The SA8000 label is the worldwide leading certificate for corporate social respon-
sibility with strict criteria in terms of child labor, forced labor, health and safety, free-
dom of association, discrimination, disciplinary procedures, working hours, salary 
and management. Van de Velde was one of the first Belgian companies to carry this 
label. The same standards are demanded from all our suppliers, so we can guaran-
tee our customers that our lingerie is produced under the best possible conditions for 
mankind and the environment. 

PATENTED WIRES
Underwires covered in a patented combination of 3 types of materials, also used 
in the car industry. This prevents the wires from poking through the material, while 
ensuring a soft, flexible and comfortable fit.
 
 

AWARD-WINNING LINGERIE
Three times in a row, PrimaDonna won the award for Best-selling European brand 
in lingerie stores.

TESTED ON REAL WOMEN
We test all of our lingerie and swimwear on real women with different bodies and cupsizes.  
Thanks to their feedback we can constantly improve our fit.
 
 

SAFE LINGERIE
The quality of our lingerie is legendary. Colors and elasticity resist frequent washing.  
All our lingerie, and resources, comply with the Oeko-tex and REACH legislations. 

The Oeko-tex standard 100 label (class 2) ensures that our products are free of 
harmful substances and allergens.

The paper we use for our brochures and labels is FSC certified.  
This means that the paper comes from responsible sources—environmentally 
appropriate, socially beneficial and economically viable.

We work with European suppliers as much as possible.  
Our lace finds its origin in France, the embroidery in Switzerland or Italy. Innova-
tive microfibers come from Belgium. Sourcing close to our cutting facility is better 
for the environment. In addition, many of our suppliers are doing ecological 
efforts, such as investing in their own water purification installations.

REACH wants to expand knowledge about chemical substances and their risks. 
The harmful substances in a product need to be registered and communicated to 
the employees and to the consumer.

BESTSELLING 
EUROPEAN BRAND

AWARD

Winnaar van de 2016 & 2017
Bestselling European Brand Award

by Intima Magazine

Светлана
Typewriter
Посмотреть бельё PrimaDonna в наличииили заказать модели из новой коллекцииможно в интернет-магазине ВКРУЖЕВАХ.РФ

Светлана
Typewriter
--- ПЕРЕЙТИ В МАГАЗИН ---

https://www.vkruzhevah.ru/brand/primadonna/





